and will become an extra charge over and above this estimate. All material is guaranteed to be as specified, and the above work to be performed in accordance with the 
drawings and specifications submitted for above work and completed in a substantial workmanlike manner for the sum of: 

Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Six Dollars $ 8,956.00 

With payment as follows: 

ALL ORDERS REQUIRE A 50% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT 
BALANCE DUE UPON INSTALLATION 

Deposit: $ 4,478.00 

All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30 days.